8/2/2022 8:44:16 AM

First Planning Solutions

OFFICE PH # 603-964-2322

Bus Stop Locations For WHS2 AM Seabrook Town WHS FRESH START 22 AN

Page 1

Route: WHS2 AM Seabrook Towr Start Time: 08:20 am Total Riders: 31
Bus: End Time: 08:50 am Max Load: 31
Driver: Total Time 29:54 Route Days: TWH
Anchor: WINNACUNNET HS Distance: 11.86 mi. Schedule Day: Tuesday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Notes:
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
8:20am START LAFAYETTE RD@MARSH LN
8:21 am STOP 1 GLENWOOD RD [N] 2
(COMMUNITY STOP TO INCLUDE 3 GLENWOOD RD)
8:26 am STOP WEARE RD @ NEW ZEALAND RD [NW] 1
8:27 am STOP 463 NEW ZEALAND RD [N] 1
8:28 am STOP NEW ZEALAND RD @ OLD NEW BOSTON RD [N] 4
8:30am STOP BLACKSNAKE RD @ ZAGARELLA CIR [S] 1
8:31am STOP LEDGE RD @ ALISON DR [S] 1
8:32am STOP LEDGE RD @ BORDER WINDS AVE [S] 3
8:35am STOP ROCKINGHAM VILLAGE APTS [SE] 10
8:39am STOP GOV WEARE APTS [N] 4
8:40 am (stop) Park Place [NE]
8:41 am (stop) FOGG'S LN @ JEAN DR [SE]
8:42am STOP DEARBORN AVE @ LAFAYETTE RD [SW] 4
8:50 am DEST WINNACUNNET HS 31

Comment: ***CHECK FOR SLEEPING CHILDREN***



